



BMI Federal Credit Union Sponsors the America Lung Association's Fight for Air Climb Columbus, Ohio (February 2025)

BMI Federal Credit Union is proud to sponsor the American Lung Association's Fight for Air Climb with a monetary donation of \$1,000 on behalf of the credit union's employee charitable giving committee.

The American Lung Association's Fight for Air Climb is an incredible event that brings together passionate individuals and teams to raise funds and awareness for lung disease research, education, and advocacy. The event consists of participants climbing 880 steps and 40 floor stairs to the top of Rhodes Tower in Columbus, Ohio.

About American Lung Association

The American Lung Association is a charity built on trust and transparency. The American Lung Association's mission is to save lives by improving lung health and preventing lung disease. They do this through education, advocacy, and research. They strive to defeat lung cancer, create a tobacco-free future, champion clean air for all, and improve the quality of life for those living with lung disease.

About BMI Federal Credit Union

BMI Federal Credit Union is an award-winning financial institution in Central Ohio, delivering superior member service and competitive financial products. In addition to exceptional banking services, the Credit Union promotes financial wellness throughout the community with an award-winning Financial Education Program, charitable giving, and credit union advocacy.

BMI Federal Credit Union has been voted "Best Credit Union" for the past 7 years by the Columbus Dispatch CBUS Top Picks. The credit union has been named Best Employer in Ohio for 15 consecutive years by Crain's Cleveland Business. They are recipients of the 2023 CUNA Diamond Award for Financial Education. The credit union has a long history of being honored with awards for community involvement and outstanding service. These accolades come from organizations such as the Ohio Credit Union League, Credit Union National Association, and Columbus CEO Magazine. For more information about BMI Federal Credit Union visit www.bmifcu.org. Federally insured by NCUA. Equal Housing Lender. NMLS ID: 410831

Press contact:

Carolyn Hucek
Vice President of Marketing
BMI Federal Credit Union
<u>c hucek@bmifcu.org</u>
614.707.4120